
Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom

1er Tireur 1 2 3 2ème Tireur 1 2 3 3ème Tireur 1 2 3 4ème Tireur 1 2 3 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

23 RC STRASBOURG 1.67.246 SCHLEISS Marie Céline 97 92 95 284 MATHIS Rémi 99 99 98 296 DAEMGEM Marion 94 93 94 281 MUGLER Marine 96 98 98 292 MABBOUDI Eric 98 96 97 291 1444 1

39 US ISSOIRE 3.63.138 ROBERT Sarah 97 97 100 294 ROBERT Leslie 94 93 93 280 NICOLET Jean-Baptiste 95 93 95 283 BASTIN Florian 89 94 91 274 PERON Géraud 96 94 96 286 1417 2

30 STC MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 LACOMBE Jean Baptiste 91 90 95 276 BERGER Sylviane 92 90 92 274 BERGERET Maud 92 93 96 281 BERGERET Fabrice 98 95 92 285 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 99 99 99 297 1413 3

28 STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE 4.71.126 PIN  Constance 95 97 93 285 CAVARD  Joscelin 92 94 93 279 FEVRE  Emilie 92 92 91 275 CARLOT  Didier 94 96 88 278 BADIOU  Franck 97 96 97 290 1407 53 4

33 STS  DIEUZE 12.57.015 ROMANG Sylvie 95 91 94 280 DOMPE Sébastien 92 91 95 278 VALIORGUE Florian 94 95 94 283 AMIAUD Marie 90 95 93 278 BOILEAU Jimmy 97 95 96 288 1407 52 5

32 ST MONTBELIARD 23.25.166 SUIF Régine 94 96 95 285 FRICK Ophélie 94 95 95 284 FRICK Mélissa 94 95 97 286 LEMOND Mégane 98 92 92 282 DE MURCIA Florian 87 92 91 270 1407 49 6

25 TS CHABRIS 7.36.272 JOURDAIN Annabelle 94 98 91 283 VATIN Inès 97 90 87 274 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 95 94 95 284 HOEL Elodie 95 95 92 282 HARDY Adelaïde 96 94 94 284 1407 42 7

26 SMS ROMORANTIN 7.41.232 CHARLIER Philippe 92 90 89 271 CHACUN Thimothé 92 95 91 278 LE GOUEFF Philippe 96 90 95 281 GERMONPREZ Estelle 95 96 97 288 PIERRE Samuel 95 96 96 287 1405 8

21 NST VIRE 14.14.060 LECOQ Justine 98 91 92 281 JOUIN Thomas 98 90 93 281 SOIMIER Jordan 95 93 92 280 HERVIEU Léo 88 95 90 273 DIGARD Cyril 94 97 95 286 1401 9

35 AT BUC 10.78.084 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 96 96 95 287 GOTTRANT Michel 91 94 95 280 JOLY Samuel 87 94 93 274 STOLL Ombeline 89 90 92 271 CORNUAULT Jeffrey 93 97 97 287 1399 10

36 TIR HUREPOIX 10.91.222 DURAND Tiphaine 95 93 91 279 MORIN Sandy 99 99 100 298 RIEUX Jimmy 88 88 87 263 GUITTON Lucille 90 92 92 274 DURAND Yohan 95 95 94 284 1398 11

38 AS OLLAINVILLE 10.91.303 PEUVREL Nicolas 95 95 98 288 BONNIER Céline 93 94 95 282 BUCHERON Magalie 93 95 93 281 BERNAUDON Jérémy 89 92 92 273 BONNIER Sylvain 87 92 92 271 1395 12

24 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 KOESSLER Aurélia 94 97 93 284 STUMPF François 87 88 92 267 GAERTNER Benjamin 93 93 92 278 WALTHER Aline 96 92 94 282 NAAS Raphaël 90 97 95 282 1393 45 13

29 NIEDERBRONN 1.67.393 STAUT Joël 96 96 89 281 FEUERSTEIN Antoine 89 94 91 274 SCHWENK Stéphane 94 94 95 283 JUBAULT Laura 91 91 91 273 SCHWENK André 95 93 94 282 1393 45 14

31 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 7.45.274 OUVRAT Sébastien 95 91 95 281 CHAQUIN Philippe 92 94 94 280 VILLEPELE Vincent 89 93 88 270 AUGER Véronique 91 92 88 271 ORTIGIER Virginie 94 99 94 287 1389 15

34 GAT CHOISY 10.94.558 DECHANCE Thierry 84 90 90 264 AUBRY Alexis 89 89 93 271 PAGOT Jérôme 94 96 93 283 LAVADOUX Corentin 92 93 96 281 CHUPIN Mickaël 94 97 97 288 1387 52 16

22 SAINT ETIENNE SOLAURE 13.42.110 PACORET Hugo 88 93 94 275 COTTEL Lucas 93 96 91 280 BONELLI Angéline 96 96 96 288 QUINSON Françoise 90 93 92 275 DI RUZZA Estelle 88 92 89 269 1387 43 16

27 TSP MEAUX 10.77.847 LEFEVRE Anthony 97 96 95 288 FAY Apolline 97 92 85 274 DUBUS Florian 89 90 91 270 GADDI Elise 91 93 90 274 MANTEL Mikael 95 93 91 279 1385 18

40 ST PONTOISE 10.95.999 BOURNAZEL Kevin 89 94 89 272 COURTIN Flavien 89 94 84 267 SCHIRAR Karen 92 92 94 278 ROMECKI Victoria 96 94 96 286 GALVAING Clément 91 94 93 278 1381 19

37 AS WITTENHEIM 1.68.006 LUTTENSCHLAGER M-F 82 83 82 247 LUTTENSCHLAGER Mélissa 93 96 94 283 SORET Mikaël 93 93 93 279 KENNER Ludivine 96 98 94 288 GRAVELINE Régine 93 96 94 283 1380 20
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BASTIN Florian

CHACUN Thimothé

LEMOND Mégane

1 4
CHARLIER Philippe BASTIN Florian

ROBERT Leslie

US ISSOIRE

FEVRE  Emilie DE MURCIA Florian

LE GOUEFF Philippe NICOLET Jean-Baptiste

PERON Géraud

4 0

ROBERT Sarah

FRICK Ophélie

CARLOT  Didier LEMOND Mégane ROBERT Leslie

CHARLIER Philippe FEVRE  Emilie

GERMONPREZ Estelle BADIOU  Franck FRICK Mélissa ROBERT Sarah

BOILEAU Jimmy
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MUGLER Marine

MABBOUDI Eric

PIERRE Samuel

LE GOUEFF Philippe

BERGERET Fabrice SUIF Régine

FRICK Mélissa

SMS ROMORANTIN

4

DEMI-FINALES
SMS ROMORANTIN

DOMPE Sébastien CARLOT  Didier

BERGER Sylviane

2 4
DAEMGEM Marion

VALIORGUE Florian

3 0

HOEL Elodie

4

BADIOU  Franck

BERGERET Maud

POSTE STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE

ROMANG Sylvie

POSTE STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE ST MONTBELIARD

STS  DIEUZE

FRICK Ophélie

CAVARD  Joscelin

HARDY Adelaïde

JOURDAIN Annabelle

AMIAUD Marie

PERON Géraud

NICOLET Jean-Baptiste

4
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ST MONTBELIARD

4
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NICOLET Jean-Baptiste
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PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 US ISSOIRE AUVERGNE 3.63.138 1417 64

2 SMS ROMORANTIN CENTRE 7.41.232 1405 52

3 STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE BOURGOGNE 4.71.126 1407 53

4 ST MONTBELIARD FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.166 1407 49

5 RC STRASBOURG ALSACE 1.67.246 1444 80

6 STC MILLAVOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 19.12.057 1413 64

7 STS  DIEUZE LORRAINE 12.57.015 1407 52

8 TS CHABRIS CENTRE 7.36.272 1407 42

9 NST VIRE NORMANDIE 14.14.060 1401 56

10 AT BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 1399 46

11 TIR HUREPOIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.222 1398 55

12 AS OLLAINVILLE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.303 1395 49

13 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 1.67.032 1393 45

14 NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 1.67.393 1393 45

15 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CENTRE 7.45.274 1389 44

16 GAT CHOISY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.558 1387 52

17 SAINT ETIENNE SOLAURE LYONNAIS 13.42.110 1387 43

18 TSP MEAUX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.77.847 1385 48

19 ST PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.95.999 1381 43

20 AS WITTENHEIM ALSACE 1.68.006 1380 50
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